



home affairs

Department:
Home Affairs
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

I 5961426

83/DHA-5

ABRIDGED PARTICULARS FROM THE POPULATION REGISTER I.R.O.: DEATH CERTIFICATE

IDENTITY NUMBER: 900224 5452 08 8

SURNAME: MOLELEKI

FIRST NAMES: LEHLOHONOLO LAWRENS

DATE OF BIRTH: 1990-02-24

GENDER: MALE

MARITAL STATUS: NEVER MARRIED

DATE OF DEATH: 2024-12-25

PLACE OF DEATH: MABOLOKA

CAUSE OF DEATH: UNNATURAL CAUSES

DATE OF ISSUR: 2024-12-31

ISSURED BY: YHL222

DIRECTOR-GENERAL: HOME AFFAIRS

DEPARTMENT OF HOME AFFAIRS
P.O. BOX 59254
2024 -12- 31
KAREN PARK 0118
AKASIA (76)

SPA

TO: T. T. ISIPABALALA

RANG: CST

7261936-4

NAME IN PRINT: T. T. ISIPABALALA

TIRELO YA MABOLOKA

FINANCE


2025-01-2

LITLHABILE


SUID-AFRIKAANSE POLISIE


SOUTH AFRICAN POLICE SERVICE

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA
NATIONAL IDENTITY CARD



Surname: **MOLELEKI**
 Names: **DAVID TSHIDISO**
 Sex: **M**
 Nationality: **RSA**
 Identity Number: **9905215296089**
 Date of Birth: **21 MAY 1999**
 Country of Birth: **RSA**
 Status: **CITIZEN**



Signature: 

DIE OORPROFFENDE...
 IS 'N LEGITIME...
 WYSIGING...
 WERKLOOSE...
 I CERTIFY THAT THIS IS...
 ORIGINAL DOCUMENT...
 FURTHER CERTIFY THAT...
 CHANGES...

TIRELO YA...
 FINANCE
 2025-01-23
 LETHABILE
 SUID-AFRIKAANSE POLISIEDIENST
 SOUTH AFRICAN POLICE SERVICE




IDENTIFYING SIGNATURE
 RANK: **CST**
Phasha J

Conditions:
 This card has been issued by the
 Department of Home Affairs in terms of the
 Identification Act, Act 68 of 1997
 If found please return to the Department of Home Affairs
 For enquiry or verification purposes contact 0800 60 11 90

Date of Issue:
03 JUN 2019

RSA

110760708



Main Account Statement

MR DAVID TSHIDISO MOLELEKI
 STAND NO 2441 SECTION E
 WARD NO 06
 MABOLOKA
 BRITS
 0197

Capitec Bank
 23/01/2025 08:19
 Branch: 470010
 Device:
 4309SSERV01



Tax Invoice
 VAT Registration Number
 4680173723

Capitec Bank Limited
 5 Neutron Road
 Techno Park
 Stellenbosch
 7600

From Date: 24/12/2024
To Date: 23/01/2025
Print Date: 23/01/2025



Account Number: 1621195625

Posting Date	Transaction Date	Description	Money In (R)	Money Out (R)	Balance (R)
24/12/2024	24/12/2024	Payment Received: T Benyana	50.00		180.42
24/12/2024	24/12/2024	Payment Received: T Benyana	100.00		280.42
24/12/2024	24/12/2024	Payment Received: T Matotong	300.00		580.42
24/12/2024	24/12/2024	ATM Cash Withdrawal: Atm05900000cb87 Rustenburg Za		-300.00	280.42
24/12/2024	24/12/2024	ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee		-10.00	270.42
25/12/2024	25/12/2024	Payment Received: T Matotong	550.00		820.42
25/12/2024	25/12/2024	Banking App Cash Sent: C*****258		-400.00	420.42
25/12/2024	25/12/2024	Cash Sent Fee		-10.00	410.42
25/12/2024	25/12/2024	Banking App Prepaid Purchase: MTN		-7.00	403.42
25/12/2024	25/12/2024	Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee		-0.50	402.92
25/12/2024	25/12/2024	Banking App Prepaid Purchase: MTN		-7.00	395.92
25/12/2024	25/12/2024	Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee		-0.50	395.42
25/12/2024	25/12/2024	Banking App Immediate Payment: Lydia Moloji		-60.00	335.42
25/12/2024	25/12/2024	Immediate Payment Fee		-1.00	334.42
25/12/2024	25/12/2024	SMS Payment Notification Fee		-0.35	334.07
25/12/2024	25/12/2024	Banking App Prepaid Purchase: MTN		-6.00	328.07
25/12/2024	25/12/2024	Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee		-0.50	327.57
25/12/2024	25/12/2024	Payment Received: T Matotong	60.00		387.57
25/12/2024	25/12/2024	Banking App Prepaid Purchase: MTN		-5.00	382.57
25/12/2024	25/12/2024	Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee		-0.50	382.07
26/12/2024	24/12/2024	S2s*fiverandshopsupe Madibengloca (Card 6784)		-220.00	162.07
26/12/2024	24/12/2024	Ccn*mathekga Tavern Maboloka (Card 6784)		-22.00	140.07
27/12/2024	25/12/2024	S2s*hosanasupermarket Rustenburg (Card 6784)		-110.00	30.07
30/12/2024	30/12/2024	Payment Received	100.00		130.07
30/12/2024	30/12/2024	Cash Withdrawal: Ncr Brits De Witt 4th Brits Nwza		-100.00	30.07
30/12/2024	30/12/2024	Cash Withdrawal Fee		-10.00	20.07
31/12/2024	31/12/2024	Interest Received	0.19		20.26
31/12/2024	31/12/2024	Monthly Account Admin Fee		-7.50	12.76
15/01/2025	15/01/2025	Payment Received: M Ratshivhadelo	100.00		112.76
15/01/2025	15/01/2025	Payment Received: E Moleleki	50.00		162.76
15/01/2025	15/01/2025	Banking App Immediate Payment: Mashoti		-100.00	62.76
15/01/2025	15/01/2025	Immediate Payment Fee		-1.00	61.76
15/01/2025	15/01/2025	Payment Received: T Lenyeki	100.00		161.76
15/01/2025	15/01/2025	Banking App Cash Sent: C*****233		-130.00	31.76
15/01/2025	15/01/2025	Cash Sent Fee		-10.00	21.76